DRINKS MENU

Draught Beers & Cider
Stella Artois £3.25/£6.25
Corona £3.25/£6.25
Becks Vier £3.20/£6.00
Camden Pale Ale £3.70/£6.95
Guinness £3.70/£6.95
Camden Hells £3.70/£6.95
Orchard Pig Cider £3.20/£6.00
Bottles/Cans
Peroni (330ml) £5.95
Modelo (330ml) £5.95
Budweiser (330ml) £5.95
Estrella Damm (330ml) £5.95
Brewdog Punk IPA (330ml) £6.15
Camden Pale Ale (330ml) £5.95
Camden Hells (330ml) £5.95
Beavertown Gamma Ray (330ml) £6.15
Beavertown Neck Qil (330ml) £6.15
Kopparberg Mixed Fruit (330ml) £5.95
Kopparberg Strawberry & Lime (330ml) £5.95
Kopparberg Apple (500ml) £6.50
Kopparberg Pear (500ml) £6.50
Corona Zero 0% £5.50
Estrella Free Dam 0% £4.50
Soft Drinks
Coca Cola £3.00
Diet Coke £3.00
Coke Zero £3.00
Sprite £3.00
Fanta £3.00
Cawston Sodas: Elderflower, £3.50
Rhubarb, Cloudy Apple
Arizona Iced Tea: Peach, Lemon £3.50

£3.00
London Essence Mixers
Frobisher Juices: Orange, Apple, £5.50
Cranberry, Pineapple, %/\cmgo

£3.50
San Pellegrino: Limonata,
Aranciata, Aranciata Rossa

£3.50
Red Bull £3.50

Red Bull Sugar Free
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Wine - Red
Alamos Mountain Malbec £8.50 £11.50 £31.50
Eleve Malbec £7.50 £10.50 £26.50
Luis Felipe Edwards Merlot £6.50 £9.00 £25.00
Arnegui Rioja Reserva - - £42.00
Marques De Morano Rioja £9.00 £12.00 £33.00
Short Mile Bay Shiraz £7.00 £9.50 £25.50
Wine - White
Parini Pinot Grigio £8.00 £11.00 £28.00
Cullinan View Chenin Blanc £6.50 £9.00 £25.00
La Campagne Chardonnay £8.50 £11.50 £32.00
Luis Felipe Sauvignon Blanc £8.00 £11.00 £28.00
Paco & Lola Albarifio - - £50.00
Petal & Stem Sauvignon Blanc ~ £10.50 £14.50 £40.00
Vidal Sauvignon Blanc - - £45.00
Wine - Rose/Sparkling
Pontebello Prosecco (125ml) £8.00 - £32.00
Moet & Chandon - - £75.00
Parini Pinot Grigio Blush £6.50 £9.00 £25.00
Whispering Hill's White Zinfandel £6.00 £2.00 £24.00
Cbtes de Provence Rose - - £45.00
Cocktails
MOJITO £11.50
White Rum/Lime /Mint/Cane Sugar/Soda
PINA COLADA £11.50
Coconut Rum/Pineapple /Coconut Cream/Vanilla
ESPRESSO MARTINI £11.50
Vodka/Coffee/Coffee Liquor/Vanilla
PORNSTAR MARTINI £11.50
Vodka/Passion Fruit/Vanilla
PALOMA £11.50
Tequila/Lime/Pink Grapefruit/Soda
ROBY’S SIGNATURE £11.50

Gin/Raspberry/Lemon

Unless stated, all wines on this list have an ABV content of between 9% and 15%. If any wine is not available a suitable alternative will be offered. 125ml

measures are available on request. Please drink responsibly. A 10% discretionary service charge will be added to your bill. The service charge is distributed

fully between team members. All prices are inclusive of VAT at the current rate. Food allergies and intolerances: Please speak to a member of our team if you

have a food allergy or intolerance. All food is prepared in an area where allergens are present. Adults need around 2000 kecal a day.



D RI N KS CONTINUED...

Gins

Aviation

Bombay Sapphire
Bombay Bramble
Brockmans

Chase

Copper House
Copperhead

Gin Mare

Half Hitch

Hendricks

King of Soho

Monkey 47 Sloe Gin
Tanqueray

Tanqueray Sevilla
Tanqueray 10

The Botanist

Thomas Dakin

Warner Edwards Rhubarb
Whitley Neill Raspberry
Edinburgh Rhubarb & Ginger
Edinburgh Raspberry
Edinburgh Classic
Edinburgh Orange & Baisil

&

£6.45
£5.95
£5.95
£5.95
£5.45
£5.45
£6.45
£5.95
£5.45
£6.25
£7.25
£7.25
£5.95
£5.95
£6.45
£5.45
£5.45
£5.95
£5.95
£5.95
£5.95
£6.00
£5.95

- Hot Drinks

Americano
Latte
Flat White
Cappuccino
Espresso
Double Espresso
Mocha

, Hot Chocolate (V)

BREW TEA CO

English Breakfast
Earl Grey
Moroccan Mint
Yunnan Green
Lemon & Ginger

£4.00
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£3.75
£3.95
£4.95
£4.25

£3.75
£3.75
£3.75
£3.75
£3.75

Vodka

Smirnoff
Ketel One
Zubrowka
Grey Goose

Rum

Bacardi Carta Blanca
Captain Morgan Spiced
Captain Morgan Dark
Havana 3yr

Havana 7yr

Malibu

Kraken

Salford Rum Spiced
Salford Rum Honey
Salford Rum Dark

Whiskey

Jameson

Busmills Original
Busmills 10yr Old
Bells

Johnnie Walker Red
Johnnie Walker Black
Glenmorangie
Glenfiddich 12

Jack Daniels

Jim Beam White Label
Makers Mark

Bulleit Rye
Glengoyne 12yr

Liqueurs

Amaretto Disarrono
Aperol

Archers

Baileys (50ml)
Campari
Cointreau
Jagermeister
Luxardo Sambuca
Patron Anejo
Patron Reposado
Patron Silver
Southern Comfort
Tia Maria

£5.25
£5.75
£5.25
£6.45



