DRINKS MENU

Draught Beers & Cider

Stella Artois	£3.25/£6 <mark>.2</mark> 5
Corona	£3.25/£6. <mark>25</mark>
Becks Vier	£3.20/£6.0 <mark>0</mark>
Camden Pale Ale	£3.70/£6.95
Guinness	£3.70/£6.95
Camden Hells	£3.70/£6.95
Orchard Pig Cider	£3.20/£6.00

Bottles/Cans

Peroni (330ml)	£5.95
Modelo (330ml)	£5.95
Budweiser (330ml)	£5.95
Estrella Damm (330ml)	£5.95
Brewdog Punk IPA (330 <mark>ml</mark>)	£6.15
Camden Pale Ale (330ml)	£5.95
Camden Hells (330ml)	£5.95
Beavertown Gamma Ray (3 <mark>30ml)</mark>	£6.15
Beavertown Neck Oil (330 <mark>ml)</mark>	£6.15
Kopparberg Mixed Fruit (<mark>33</mark> 0ml)	£5.95
Kopparberg Strawberry & Lime (330ml)	£5.95
Kopp <mark>arberg Apple (500</mark> ml)	£6.50
Kop <mark>par</mark> berg Pear (500 <mark>ml)</mark>	£6.50
Corona Zero 0%	£5.50
Estrella Free Dam 0%	£4.50

Soft Drinks

Coca Cola	£3.00
Diet Coke	£3.00
Coke Zero	£3.00
Sprite	£3.00
Fanta	£3.00
Cawston Sodas: Elderflower, Rhubarb, Cloudy Apple	£3.50
	£3.50
Arizona Iced Tea: Peach, Lemon	£3.00
London Essence Mixers	23.00
Frobisher Juices: Orange, Apple, Cranberry, Pineapple, Mango	£3.50
	£3.50
San Pellegrino: Limonata, Aranciata, Aranciata Rossa	
Ardifeldid, Ardifeldid Rossd	£3.50
Red Bull Red Bull Sugar Free	£3.50

Wine - Red

Alamos Moun <mark>tain Malbec</mark>	£8.50 £11.50 £31.50
Eleve Malbe <mark>c</mark>	£7.50 £10.50 £26.50
Luis Felipe <mark>Ed</mark> wards Merlot	£6.50 £9.00 £25.00
Arnegui <mark>Rio</mark> ja Reserva	£42.00
<mark>Marques</mark> De Morano Rioja	£9.00 £12.00 £33.00
<mark>Short Mile</mark> Bay Shiraz	£7.00 £9.50 £25.50

175ML

(250ML)

Wine - White

Parini Pinot <mark>Grigio</mark>	£8.00	£11.00	£28.00
Cullinan View Chenin Blanc	£6.50	£9.00	£25.00
La Campagne Chardonnay	£8.50	£11.50	£32.00
Luis Feli <mark>pe</mark> Sauvignon Blanc	£8.00	£11.00	£2 <mark>8.0</mark> 0
Paco & Lola Albariño	-	_	£50.00
Petal & Stem Sauvignon Blanc	£10.50	£14.50	£40.00
Vidal Sa <mark>uvi</mark> gnon Blanc	_	_	£45.00

Wine - Rose/Sparkling

Pontebello Prosecco (125ml)	£8.00	_	£32.00
Moet & Chandon	_	_	£75.00
Parini Pi <mark>not</mark> Grigio Blush	£6.50	£9.00	£25.00
Whispering Hill's White Zinfandel	£6.00	£9.00	£24.00
Côtes <mark>de</mark> Provence Rose	_	_	£45.00

Cocktails

MOJITO	£11.50
White Ru <mark>m/</mark> Lime/Mint/Cane Sugar/Soda	
PINA COLADA	£11.50
Coconut Rum/Pineapple/Coconut Cream/Vanilla	
ESPRES <mark>SO</mark> MARTINI	£11.50
Vodka/Coff <mark>ee</mark> /Coffee Liquor/Vanilla	
PORNSTAR <mark>M</mark> ARTINI	£11.50
Vodka/Passio <mark>n F</mark> ruit/Vanilla	
PALOMA	£11.50
Tequila/Li <mark>me</mark> /Pink Grapefruit/Soda	
ROBY'S SIGNATURE	£11.50
Gin/Raspberry/Lemon	



Unless stated, all wines on this list have an ABV content of between 9% and 15%. If any wine is not available a suitable alternative will be offered. 125ml measures are available on request. Please drink responsibly. A 10% discretionary service charge will be added to your bill. The service charge is distributed fully between team members. All prices are inclusive of VAT at the current rate. Food allergies and intolerances: Please speak to a member of our team if you have a food allergy or intolerance. All food is prepared in an area where allergens are present. Adults need around 2000 kcal a day.

DRINKS CONTINUED...

Gins	25ML
Aviation	£6.45
Bombay Sapphire	£5.95
Bombay Bramble	£5.95
Brockmans	£5.95
Chase	£5.45
Copper House	£5.45
Copperhead	£6.45
Gin Mare	£5.95
Half Hitch	£5.45
Hendricks	£6.25
King of Soho	£7.25
Monkey 47 Sloe Gin	£7.25
Tanqueray	£5.95
Tanqueray Sevilla	£5.95
Tanqueray 10	£6.45
The Botanist	£5.45
Thomas Dakin	£5.45
Warner Edwards Rhubarb	£5.95
Whitley Neill Raspberry	£5.95
Edinburgh Rhubarb & Ginger	£5.95
Edinburgh Raspberry	£5.95
Edinburgh Classic	£6.00
Edinburgh Orange & Basil	£5.95

Gins			Vodka
Aviation	£6.45		Smirnoff
Bombay Sapphire	£5.95		Ketel One
Bombay Bramble	£5.95		Zubrowka
Brockmans	£5.95		Grey Goose
Chase	£5.45		_
Copper House	£5.45		Rum
Copperhead	£6.45		Dava ayındi: Cayıntay Dla
Gin Mare	£5.95		Bacardi Carta Bla
Half Hitch	£5.45		Captain Morgan
Hendricks	£6.25	į	Captain Morgan
King of Soho	£7.25		Havana 3yr
Monkey 47 Sloe Gin	£7.25	•	Havana 7yr
Tanqueray	£5.95	•	Malibu
Tanqueray Sevilla	£5.95		Kraken
Tanqueray 10	£6.45	:	Salford Rum Spic
The Botanist	£5.45	i	Salford Rum Hone
Thomas Dakin	£5.45		Salford Rum Dark
Warner Edwards Rhubarb	£5.95	•	Whiskey
Whitley Neill Raspberry	£5.95		vvniskey
Edinburgh Rhubarb & Ginger	£5.95		Jameson
Edinburgh Raspberry	£5.95		Busmills Original
Edinburgh Classic	£6.00		Busmills 10yr Old
Edinburgh Orange & Basil	£5.95		Bells
			Johnnie Walker Re
	• • • • • • • • • • •	• • • •	Johnnie Walker Bl
•		•	Glenmorangie
· Hot Drinks			• Glenfiddich 12
· HOI DIHIKS	BREW TEA CO		Jack Daniels
	English Breakfast	£3.75	• Jim Beam White L
WENDT E GRAFT	Earl Grey	£3.75	Makers Mark
COFFEE ROASTERY	Moroccan Mint	£3.75	• Bulleit Rye
MANCHESTER	Yunnan Green	£3.75	• Glengoyne 12yr
MARILIE	Lemon & Ginger	£3.75	: Liqueurs
•	9	-	Amaretto Disarro
Americano	£4.00		• Aperol
			1

lot Drinks	BREW TEA CO	
HEART E GRAFT COFFEE ROASTERY MANCHESTER	English Breakfast Earl Grey Moroccan Mint Yunnan Green Lemon & Ginger	£3.75 £3.75 £3.75 £3.75 £3.75
Americano	£4.00	
Latte	£4.50	
Flat White	£4.50	
Cappuccino	£4.50	
Espresso	£3.75	
Double Espresso	£3.95	
Mocha	£4.95	
Hot Chocolate (V)	£4.25	

Vodka	25ML
Smirnoff	£5.25
Ketel One	£5.75
Zubrowka	£5.25
Grey Goose	£6.45
Rum	25ML
Bacardi Carta Blanca	£5.25
Captain Morgan Spiced	£5.25
Captain Morgan Dark	£5.25
Havana 3yr	£5.25
Havana 7yr	£5.45
Malibu	£5.45
Kraken	£5.95
Salford Rum Spiced	£6.95
Salford Rum Honey	£6.95
Salford Rum Dark	£6.95
Whiskey	25ML
Jameson	£5.25

Busmills Original	£5.25
Busmills 10yr Old	£6.45
Bells	£5.25
Johnnie Walker Red	£5.25
Johnnie Walker Black	£5.45
Glenmorangie	£6.25
Glenfiddich 12	£6.95
Jack Daniels	£5.45
Jim Beam White Label	£5.25
Makers Mark	£5.45
Bulleit Rye	£5.95
Glengoyne 12yr	£7.95
Liqueurs	25ML
Amaretto Disarrono	£5.25
Aperol	£5.25
Archers	£5.25
Baileys (50ml)	£5.95
Campari	£5.25
Cointreau	£5.25
Jagermeister	£5.25
Luxardo Sambuca	£5.25
.	$C \wedge C = C$
Patron Anejo	£6.95
Patron Anejo Patron Reposado	£6.95
Patron Reposado	£6.95